
Sr
Consultancy 

Firms
Task that can be assigned Contact person Mobile email

1 Mercados All Task
Jayesh Chauhan 9322596108 chandrakanta@mercadosemi.in,

jayesh@mercadosemi.in,
amiy@mercadosemi.in

2 Idam All Task
Dr. Anant Sant  91369 20634 anshu.koul@idaminfra.com,

anant.sant@idaminfra.com,

3 ABPS All Task
Palaniappan Meyyappan

9892246174
palaniappan.m@abpsiapl.com, 
suresh.gehani@abpsiapl.com

4
Fichtner India 
/Meghraj

All Task
Anand Dhavale 9324836699 ananddhavale@fichtnerindia.com,

aineshdhaveji@fichtnerindia.com

5 PWC All Task

1)Avdhoot Bane 2) Tushar kothavale 1) 9082169931 
2)9869958471

kunal.singhal@pwc.com,
rahul.v.varshney@pwc.com, 
avdhoot.bane@pwc.com, 
pathik.kapadia@pwc.com, 
tushar.kothavale@pwc.com,

6
Energy 
Optima

All Task
Ghansham Thakkar 9324137977/ 

7498243623 / 
ghansham@energyoptimaa.com, 
jitendra@energyoptimaa.com

7
Primus 
Partners

All Task
Aarti Harbhajanka, Mukul Bapat

9987888409
aarti@primuspartners.in, 
mukul@primuspartners.in, 
isha@primuspartners.in

8

Deloitte 
Touche 
Tohmatsu 
India LLP

All task

Swati Kedia 9769047503 umbhatia@deloitte.com, 
jbora@deloitte.com, 
amitabhsaha@deloitte.com, 
skedia@deloitte.com

1 CRISIL

Task I (Tariff Determination)

Task II (Energy Efficiency, Electrical 
Vehicle, Energy Storage Demand Side 
Management)

Mr. Suman Ghorai / ( Kaushakeya jeta - 9971319100)022-33423000

suman.ghorai@crisil.com

2 Mitcon

Task II (Energy Efficiency, Electrical 
Vehicle, Energy Storage and Demand 
Side Management)

Task III, (Cogeneration and 
Generation of electricity from 
renewable sources )

Task VIII  (Capacity Building in 
Electricity Regulations)

Ganesh Salunkhe, Lajiv Shekh - 
7774039038

8669667689

ganesh.salunke@mitconindia.com, 
harshad.joshi@mitconindia.com, 
dhawal.marghade@mitconindia.com,

3

MP 
Ensystems 
Advisory Pvt 
Ltd, Mulund

Task II (Energy Efficiency, Electrical 
Vehicle, Energy Storage and Demand 
Side Management)

Task V (Review & Amendment of 
Regulations)

Task VIII (Capacity Building in 
Electricity Regulations)

Task IX (Any Other Specific Work not 
listed from I to VIII of serial no.2 of 
bid document)

: Mahesh Patankar

Smitha Lobo - 76669 20169 / Yashraj 
Gore - 7041728977

022-2592 5215

ira@mpensystems.com
yashraj@mpensystems.com, 
mahesh@mpensystems.com, 
smitha@mpensystems.com

CategoryA : Eligible to Undertake all Tasks

Category B: Eligible to Undertake Specific Task


